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KEY DATES FOR LONG QUARTER 2021  

 

 

 

                                            

 
Wednesday 13 January 
 
2.30 pm  Second Year Specialists: January Progress Assessments commence; no hashes  
  Fifth Form: January Progress Assessments commence; no hashes  
 
Thursday 14 January 
 
  All Second Year Specialists: January Progress Assessments continue; no hashes  
  Fifth Form: January Progress Assessments commence in optional subjects; no hashes 
 
Friday 15 January 
 
  All Second Year Specialists: January Progress Assessments Continue; no hashes  
  Fifth Form: January Progress Assessments continue in optional subjects; no hashes  
 
Saturday 16 January 
 
  All Second Year Specialists: January Progress Assessments; no hashes  
  Fifth Form: mock examinations continue in optional subjects; no hashes 
 
Monday 18 January  
 
 All Second Year Specialists: January Progress Assessments continue; no hashes  
 Fifth Form: January Progress Assessments continue; no hashes  
 
Tuesday 19 January 
 
  All Second Year Specialists: January Progress Assessments continue; no hashes  
  Fifth Form: January Progress Assessments continue; no hashes  
 
Wednesday 20 January 
 
  All Second Year Specialists: normal hashes resume  
  Fifth Form: January Progress Assessments continue; no hashes  
 
Thursday 21 January 
 
  Fifth Form: January Progress Assessments continue; no hashes  
 
Friday 22 January 
 
  Fifth Form: normal hashes resume  
 
7.00 pm  Higher Education Webinar Presentation to Parents of First Year Specialists:  
   Applying to Universities 
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Friday 29 January 
 
Leave Weekend begins 
 
8.40 am  Hash 1 
9.20 am Hash 2 
10.00 am Hash 3 

Second Year Specialist Parents’ Briefing Webinar  
10.30 am Leave Weekend begins after Hash 3 
10.45 am Meetings with beaks for Second Year Specialist parents and pupils, schoolcloud 
    
Saturday 30 January 
 
  Leave Weekend 
 
 Sunday 31 January 
 
 Leave Weekend 
 
Monday 1 February 
  
  Leave Weekend ends and hashes resume 
  Children’s Mental Health Week 
 
Wednesday 3 February 
 
12 noon Remove Assessment and Reports (short) due 
 
Thursday 4 February 
 
7.00 pm Higher Education Webinar Presentation to Parents of First Year Specialists:  
   Applying to Oxbridge 
 
Friday 5 February 
 
12 noon First Year Specialist Assessment and Reports (short) due 
  Fourth Form Assessment and Reports (short) due 
 
 
Wednesday 10 February 
    
12 noon Tutor reports due for First Year Specialists, Remove and Fourth Form 
 
Friday 12 February 
 
  Queen’s Exeat begins 
     
8.40 am  Hash 1 
9.20 am Hash 2 
10.00 am Hash 3 

Fifth Form Parents’ Briefing Webinar  
10.30 am Exeat begins after Hash 3 
10.45 am Meetings with beaks for Fifth Form parents and pupils, schoolcloud 
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Saturday 13 February 
 
  Queen’s Exeat    
 
Sunday 14 February 
 
  Queen’s Exeat  
 
Monday 15 February 
 
  Queen’s Exeat 
 
Tuesday 16 February 
 
  Queen’s Exeat 
 
Wednesday 17 February 
 
  Queen’s Exeat 
 
Thursday 18 February 
 
  Queen’s Exeat 
 
Friday 19 February 
 
  Queen’s Exeat 
 
Saturday 20 February 
 
  Queen’s Exeat 
 
Sunday 21 February 
 
  Queen’s Exeat 
 
Monday 22 February 
 
  Queen’s Exeat ends; hashes resume    
 
Tuesday 2 March 
  
5.30 pm Higher Education: Presentation for First and Second Year Specialists,  
  Studying in London, Imperial College, King’s College,  
  The London School of Economics and Political Science and  
  University College, Zoom  
 
Friday 5 March  
 
 British Science Week begins 
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Saturday 6 March 
 
  *Activities Weekend begins 
 
Sunday 7 March 
 
  *Activities Weekend continues  
   
Tuesday 9 March 
   
12 noon Second Year Specialists’ Assessment and Reports (full) due 
 
Friday 12 March 
 
  Leave Weekend begins 
    
8.40 am  Hash 1 
9.20 am Hash 2 
10.00 am Hash 3 

Fourth Form Parents’ Briefing Webinar  
10.30 am Leave Weekend begins after Hash 3 
10.45 am Meetings with beaks for Fourth Form parents and pupils, schoolcloud 
 
Saturday 13 March 
 
  Leave Weekend  
 
Sunday 14 March     
 
   Leave Weekend 
 
Monday 15 March     
 
  Leave Weekend ends and hashes resume 
 
Tuesday 16 March 
 
12 noon Remove Assessment and Reports (short) due 
   
Wednesday 17 March 
 
12 noon First Year Specialists’ Assessment and Reports due 
 
Thursday 18 March 
 
9.30 am Governing Body meeting, Zoom 
12 noon Tutor reports due for Second Year Specialists and Fifth Form 
 
Friday 19 March 
 
12 noon Fourth Form Assessment and Reports (short) due 
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Wednesday 24 March 
 
12 noon Tutor reports due for First Year Specialists, Removes and Fourth Form 
 
Friday 26 March 
 
No hashes 
 
From 9.00 am  Headmaster’s Assemblies 
11.00 am  Quarter Ends 
 
 
 
 


